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TECHNOLOGY & GLAMOUR
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Our Range

I.C.Yacht

Each model is constantly evolving to follow the continuous technological progress
and to ensure our clients quality and comfort without losing the knowledge and the
“savoir faire” of local workers that characterizes the excellence of Made in Italy.

We follow our client’s needs offering different way to reach the best result ever.

We propose Made To Measure Range with the ability to customize details,
finishings, deck and interior layout or Be Spoke Range building a fully custom
version, producing a single copy on the client’s specific requirements.

Made To Measure Range

- Timeless Elegance

Refinement and unique design able to relate innovative materials and handcrafted
finest details. Winding shilouettes and advanced technologies.

From 23 to 55 feet

- Essential Luxury

Muscular and powerful lines, grit and a military mood, nevertheless accompanied
by the priceless materials in pure 1.C.Yacht style.

Up to 59 feet

Be Spoke Range

- One Off
Exclusive yachts and especially unique. Unique design, unique layout and unique
style.

Range



Timeless Elegance

I.C.Yacht

Refinement and unique design able to relate innovative materials and handcrafted
finest details. Winding shilouettes and advanced technologies.

Amongst the distinctive traits of Timeless Elegance range stands out the reverse
angled stem and the deck shape, which wane towards the stern drawing well
rounded curves and connecting smoothly to the bridge.

On the bow, very peculiar is the retractable system of the anchor which, when
unused, hides it completely in its slot and avoids to the anchor to spoil the well
shaped bow.

Range



Made to Measure
from 23 to 55 feet.

T/T Anima Anima Wa

71 m - 23 ft 3in 7.50m - 24t 7 in 7.50m - 24t 7 in

Agquilia Open Aquilia 55'

9.50 m-31ft2in 9.50 m-31ft2in 17 m-55ft9%in

I.C.Yacht 4 Range



Main Size and Data

Timeless Elegance

Model

T/T

Anima Wa

Anima

Aquilia Open

Aquilia

55’

I.C.Yacht

LOA m

7.1

7.5

7.5

9.5

9.5

17

LOA ft

233

247

247

31.2

31.2

55.9

Beam m

2.3

24

24

2.9

2.9

4.8

Beam ft

7.1

7.6

7.6

9.5

9.5

Engines
1X Mercruiser TDI 3.0 260HP BRAVO 3 DTS
1X Volvo Penta D3 220 HP DPS
1X Mercruiser 5.0 MPI 260HP BRAVO 3 DTS
1X Mercruiser TDI 3.0 260HP BRAVO 3 DTS
1X Volvo D3 220HP DPS
1X Mercruiser 5.0 MPI 260HP BRAVO 3 DTS
1X Mercruiser TDI 3.0 260HP BRAVO 3 DTS
1X Volvo D3 220HP DPS
1X Mercruiser 8.2 HO 430HP BRAVO 3 DTS
1X Mercruiser TDI 4.2 370HP BRAVO 3 DTS
2X Mercruiser 230 HP
2X Volvo Penta D3 220HP DPS
1X Mercruiser 8.2 HO 430HP BRAVO 3 DTS
1X Mercruiser TDI 4.2 370HP BRAVO 3 DTS
2X Mercruiser 230 HP
2X Volvo Penta D3 220HP DPS
2X Man 800 HP V DRIVE
2X Man 1200 HP V DRIVE
2X Volvo Penta IPS 800 625HP

2X Volvo Penta IPS 950 725HP
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Essential Luxury

Muscular and powerful lines.

Grit and a military mood, nevertheless accompanied by the priceless materials in

pure I.C.Yacht style
Strength of materials, sporty performances, versatility and multi-functionality are

the key concept points of Essential Luxury range.

I.C.Yacht 6 Range



I.C.Yacht

Brave

18 m - 59 ft

Project. E

1790 m - 58 ft 7 in

Made to Measure
up to 59 feet.

Range



Main Size and Data

Essential Luxury

Model

Brave

E.Project

I.C.Yacht

LOA m

18

17.9

LOA ft

59

58.7

Beam m

5.4

Beam ft

Engines
2X Volvo Penta IPS 800 625HP
2X Volvo Penta IPS 950 725HP
2X Volvo Penta IPS 800 625HP

2X Volvo Penta IPS 950 725HP
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One off

I.C.Yacht

Exclusive yachts and especially unique.
Unique design, unique layout and unique style.

Built with the usual ability to harmonize the modern materials and high-tech
manufacturing with precious craftsmanship and attention to details.

This is the real hallmark of the full custom One Off Range: the result of a design and
manufacturing flexibility that the shipyard has been able to preserve and develop
over the years.

Range



Be Spoke

SR —

Atlante One Atlante Two
895m-29ft3in 895m-29ft3in
NUVOLARI ¢ LENARD"™ NUVOLARI ¢ LENARD"
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Main Size and Data

One Off

Model LOA m LOA ft Beam m Beam ft Height m  Height ft Engines
Atlante One 8.95 29.3 2.7 8.8 1.75 5.7 2X Mercruiser 230 HP
Atlante One 8.95 29.3 2.7 8.8 1.75 5.7 2X Mercruiser 230 HP
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Contact

I.C.Yacht

Headquarter

Via L.Lama 12/14
25033 Cologne (BS) Italy
P. +39 030 71 56 155

E. info@icyacht.com
W. www.icyacht.com
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© I.C.YACHT all rights reserved

Le illustrazioni, le specifiche e i dati contenuti nella presente brochure sono puramente indicativi e pertanto possono variare e differire dalla realta.
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